FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES
ROUND 2
16 July 2023

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 190 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Race 1 16/7/2023 12:50 . ......

Race (18 Laps) started at 12:52:53

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(28) Sharf Muhriz 1 1:08.232 +2.704 12:54:03.601
(32) Farish Hafiy 1 1:08.960 +3.574 12:54:04.488 2 1:07.091 +1.563 12:55:10.692
1 1:07.368 +2.134 12:54:02.092 2 1:06.546 +1.160 12:55:11.034 3 1:05.808 +0.280 12:56:16.500
2 1:05.279 +0.045 12:55:07.371 3 1:05.679 +0.293 12:56:16.713 4 1:06.564 +1.036 12:57:23.064
3 1:05.528 +0.294 12:56:12.899 4 1:06.139 +0.753 12:57:22.852 5 1:06.304 +0.776 12:58:29.368
4 1:05.416 +0.182 12:57:18.315 5 1:05.804 +0.418 12:58:28.656 6 1:06.438 +0.910 12:59:35.806
5 1:05.234 12:58:23.549 6 1:05.400 +0.014 12:59:34.056 7 1:06.631 +1.103 13:00:42.437
6 1:05.439 +0.205 12:59:28.988 7 1:06.171 +0.785 13:00:40.227 8 1:06.689 +1.161 13:01:49.126
7 1:05.501 +0.267 13:00:34.489 8 1:05.726 +0.340 13:01:45.953 9 1:06.146 +0.618 13:02:55.272
8 1:05.377 +0.143 13:01:39.866 9 1:05.691 +0.305 13:02:51.644 10 1:06.285 +0.757 13:04:01.557
9 1:05.602 +0.368 13:02:45.468 10 1:05.386 13:03:57.030 11 1:06.552 +1.024 13:05:08.109
10 1:05.667 +0.433 13:03:51.135 1 1:05.600 +0.214 13:05:02.630 12 1:07.211 +1.683 13:06:15.320
11 1:05.893 +0.659 13:04:57.028 12 1:07.130 +1.744 13:06:09.760 13 1:06.652 +1.124 13:07:21.972
12 1:06.038 +0.804 13:06:03.066 13 1:06.700 +1.314 13:07:16.460 14 1:06.173 +0.645 13:08:28.145
13 1:05.742 +0.508 13:07:08.808 14 1:06.670 +1.284 13:08:23.130 15 1:06.091 +0.563 13:09:34.236
14 1:05.987 +0.753 13:08:14.795 15 1:07.157 +1.771 13:09:30.287 16 1:06.487 +0.959 13:10:40.723
15 1:05.862 +0.628 13:09:20.657 16 1:06.544 +1.158 13:10:36.831 17 1:06.062 +0.534 13:11:46.785
16 1:05.722 +0.488 13:10:26.379 17 1:06.721 +1.335 13:11:43.552 18 1:05.528 13:12:52.313
17 1:05.725 +0.491 13:11:32.104 18 1:07.295 +1.909 13:12:50.847
18 1:05.842 +0.608 13:12:37.946 (31) Asyraff Zaquan
(34) Emil Idzhar 1 1:08.204 +2.270 12:54:04.368
(33) Farres Putra 1 1:08.047 +2.378 12:54:03.734 2 1:05.995 +0.061 12:55:10.363
1 1:07.668 +2.457 12:54:02.592 2 1:05.758 +0.089 12:55:09.492 3 1:05.934 12:56:16.297
2 1:05.211 12:55:07.803 3 1:05.820 +0.151 12:56:15.312 4 1:05.965 +0.031 12:57:22.262
3 1:05.547 +0.336 12:56:13.350 4 1:05.940 +0.271 12:57:21.252 5 1:06.995 +1.061 12:58:29.257
4 1:05.276 +0.065 12:57:18.626 5 1:06.062 +0.393 12:58:27.314 6 1:06.238 +0.304 12:59:35.495
5 1:05.249 +0.038 12:58:23.875 6 1:06.293 +0.624 12:59:33.607 7 1:06.559 +0.625 13:00:42.054
6 1:05.535 +0.324 12:59:29.410 7 1:06.851 +1.182 13:00:40.458 8 1:06.907 +0.973 13:01:48.961
7 1:05.404 +0.193 13:00:34.814 8 1:05.669 13:01:46.127 9 1:06.738 +0.804 13:02:55.699
8 1:05.436 +0.225 13:01:40.250 9 1:05.772 +0.103 13:02:51.899 10 1:08.852 +2.918 13:04:04.551
9 1:05.533 +0.322 13:02:45.783 10 1:06.456 +0.787 13:03:58.355 1 1:06.586 +0.652 13:05:11.137
10 1:05.677 +0.466 13:03:51.460 1" 1:06.711 +1.042 13:05:05.066 12 1:06.801 +0.867 13:06:17.938
1 1:05.831 +0.620 13:04:57.291 12 1:06.707 +1.038 13:06:11.773 13 1:06.945 +1.011 13:07:24.883
12 1:06.132 +0.921 13:06:03.423 13 1:06.638 +0.969 13:07:18.411 14 1:07.320 +1.386 13:08:32.203
13 1:05.864 +0.653 13:07:09.287 14 1:06.877 +1.208 13:08:25.288 15 1:06.917 +0.983 13:09:39.120
14 1:05.816 +0.605 13:08:15.103 15 1:06.645 +0.976 13:09:31.933 16 1:07.042 +1.108 13:10:46.162
15 1:05.924 +0.713 13:09:21.027 16 1:06.853 +1.184 13:10:38.786 17 1:06.786 +0.852 13:11:52.948
16 1:05.774 +0.563 13:10:26.801 17 1:06.585 +0.916 13:11:45.371 18 1:07.101 +1.167 13:13:00.049
17 1:05.718 +0.507 13:11:32.519 18 1:06.500 +0.831 13:12:51.871
18 1:05.970 +0.759 13:12:38.489 (68) Ke Huanni
(27) Adam Danial 1 1:11.415 +2.365 12:54:07.938
(30) Ahmad Darwisy 1 1:09.297 +3.622 12:54:05.180 2 1:09.474 +0.424 12:55:17.412
1 1:07.818 +2.497 12:54:02.852 2 1:06.101 +0.426 12:55:11.281 3 1:09.050 12:56:26.462
2 1:05.343 +0.022 12:55:08.195 3 1:05.981 +0.306 12:56:17.262 4 1:10.707 +1.657 12:57:37.169
3 1:05.321 12:56:13.516 4 1:06.276 +0.601 12:57:23.538 5 1:10.193 +1.143 12:58:47.362
4 1:05.820 +0.499 12:57:19.336 5 1:06.123 +0.448 12:58:29.661 6 1:10.605 +1.555 12:59:57.967
5 1:05.485 +0.164 12:58:24.821 6 1:06.511 +0.836 12:59:36.172 7 1:10.292 +1.242 13:01:08.259
6 1:05.954 +0.633 12:59:30.775 7 1:06.790 +1.115 13:00:42.962 8 1:10.856 +1.806 13:02:19.115
7 1:05.609 +0.288 13:00:36.384 8 1:06.612 +0.937 13:01:49.574 9 1:11.141 +2.091 13:03:30.256
8 1:06.259 +0.938 13:01:42.643 9 1:06.629 +0.954 13:02:56.203 10 1:11.467 +2.417 13:04:41.723
9 1:05.969 +0.648 13:02:48.612 10 1:05.902 +0.227 13:04:02.105 11 1:13.392 +4.342 13:05:55.115
10 1:06.096 +0.775 13:03:54.708 11 1:06.196 +0.521 13:05:08.301 12 1:11.118 +2.068 13:07:06.233
11 1:05.574 +0.253 13:05:00.282 12 1:06.711 +1.036 13:06:15.012 13 1:12.976 +3.926 13:08:19.209
12 1:06.089 +0.768 13:06:06.371 13 1:06.820 +1.145 13:07:21.832 14 1:10.873 +1.823 13:09:30.082
13 1:06.167 +0.846 13:07:12.538 14 1:06.179 +0.504 13:08:28.011 15 1:10.827 +1.777 13:10:40.909
14 1:06.475 +1.154 13:08:19.013 15 1:06.062 +0.387 13:09:34.073 16 1:11.240 +2.190 13:11:52.149
15 1:06.337 +1.016 13:09:25.350 16 1:06.523 +0.848 13:10:40.596 17 1:11.544 +2.494 13:13:03.693
16 1:06.330 +1.009 13:10:31.680 17 1:05.929 +0.254 13:11:46.525
17 1:06.296 +0.975 13:11:37.976 18 1:05.675 13:12:52.200
18 1:06.732 +1.411 13:12:44.708
(29) Adi Putra
Orbits
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